
Pos 

 

A1 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

A2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

A3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

124 
175 

178 

333 
169 
398 
275 
177 
781 
370 
281 

299 

352 
358 
357 
326 
317 
356 
176 

29 

Name 

Zdeněk Sýkora 
Aleš Nocar 

Jaroslav Petráš  

Petr Morávek 
Jaroslav Zach 
Pavel Pups 
Petr Majer 
Vít Martinovský 
Tomáš Honc 
Martin Walther 
Jan Teuser 

František Došek 

Walter Förster 
Uwe Schäfer 
Andre Mašek 
Petr Kubík 
Miroslav Látr 
Frank Handschke 
Jiří Vavřička 
Thomas Gerber 

Class 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

Laps 

11 
9 

7 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Diff 

2 Laps 

DNF 

1:08.682 
1:19.010 
1:28.808 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

1:25.423 
1:45.379 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:26.170 
21:30.653 

14:56.098 

20:12.243 
21:20.925 
21:31.253 
21:41.051 
20:11.730 
20:12.448 
20:21.093 
21:13.141 

1.799 

19:58.300 
21:23.723 
21:43.679 
20:08.240 
20:12.045 
21:06.665 
21:11.602 
21:06.776 

Best Tm 

1:54.965 
2:20.877 

2:05.795 

1:48.555 
1:54.274 
1:55.303 
1:56.031 
1:59.669 
1:59.177 
1:59.565 
2:05.413 

1:47.429 
1:54.616 
1:56.071 
1:58.669 
1:59.055 
2:04.266 
2:04.656 
2:14.581 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 
CZ 

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 

CZ 

DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 

Název teamu 

SForza Racing 
ArtFordSport Plzeň 

ArtFordSport Plzeň 

Wars Pilot team 
EFFECTIVE Racing 
PP Motorsport 
Mičánek Motorsport 
TypeR.cz Racing team 
TypeR.cz Racing team 
GF Motorsport 
Jan'sen Motorsport 

Došek team 

Förster Motorsport 
TRF team 
SEMARACING 
SEMARACING 
FUCIK s.r.o. 
TRF team 
ArtFordSport Plzeň 
TRF Team 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.943 

Avg. Speed 

139193,190 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.429 

Best Speed 

141146,245 

Best Lap by 

352 - Walter Förster 
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